
g
~ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT [

~~

|1 | 2
. 2. AMENOMLNT/enDosF6 CATION NO. 3. EFFECT SVE DATE 4. REQUI54 TION /PURCHASC REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applics6 Arf-

- . _e -

Five (5)- JUN 0 71989 RFPA arf 1-87-235 dtd 3/29/E 9 .__ ,
,'

COM* ^ " ' " " " " '"..

6 is5UEO uv CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
n - Division of Contracts. & Property Management

Washington, D.C. -20555

8. N AMC /%NO ADD 4 CSS Of CONI R ACTOf t (t/o.. stccer. county. State omd 2/P Codef y) 9A. AMENOMEN T OF 50LtCIT..T80N NO.

AT&T Communications N Tc o fsES ' m " '>
1120 20th Street, NW.
Washington, DC 20036 loa. MOOtF4 CATION OF CONT R ACTIOROCR

NO.

X NRC-33-87-235
C J oo. UATEO (SEE JTEM 13)

3/19/87
CoOE - |FACit Tv COOe

- 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTE OF SOLICITATIONS.
is ex tended is not em.

The'above numNred solicitation is amended as set Iorth in item 14 ihehour and date specified for receipt of Offers
tendt.d g

f ll i hd
, Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendrnent prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the o ow ng rnet o s:

copies of the amendrnent- (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offor

' MENT TO DE RECEtVED AT THE PLACE DCSIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF'OFFEnS PPIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTsubmitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which inCiudes a reference to the soNcitatiort and amendment numbi rs, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
- (a) Dy completing items 8 and 15.and returning

tN DEJCCTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.such change may be made by telegram or
letier, provided each telt: gram Or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. -
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPHOPRI ATION DATA (If reguired)

B&R: 910-20-08-230 FIN: D1851-9 APPN: 31X0200.910 Increase: $73,400',00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,''

'IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRfBED IN ITEM 14.
(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE GN THC CONSA, T HIS CH ANGC ORDER 85 ISSUED PURbOANT TO: ,,y) T R ACT OROCR NO. aN ITEM loa.

D. THE ADOVC NUM0ERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER f 5 MOOlFaEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGC5 (such as ch. ares la parlat of/ ice.
approprgreen darc. etc.) SCT FORTH IN ITEM J 8. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITV OF FAR 43.lo3(t)).

C. THIS $UPPLLMCNT AL AGRLLMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOHITY OFs

X FAR 52.243-1 Changes - Fixed Price ( APR 1984) and Hutual Agreement of the Parties.
D. 01HC 61 iSectaly type of moddecation and authornty)

Contractor O is Rei. O is ,eauireo io sign inis ooCorneni oo reto,n . 2 Cog;es,oineissei,;2Orrice.
MPORTANT:

MCSCu,v,noN OF iueNuneNriMOO FsCA, nON cors.nind er ucr arsaa >.ane.. ina smo auatauonicontr.c< aine m.t<<r
~u remin.1

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the obligated and ceiling amounts,
(2) extend 800 service through October 31,1989, and (3) incorporate FAR Option Clause
No. 52.217-9. Therefore, the contract is hereby modified as fo110vis:

Section 0.1 - Consideration and Obligation, subsection a., delete the first .
1. . sentence in its entirety and substitute it w ti h the following in lieu thereof':

c

0906220196 390607}CONTR PNV i
'

PDRNRC-33-87-235
C uc,,t c ..o..m am.a, ..

ie,.. . a woo.iwa, os me oocu<aeai ,eee,cocco in Iiem 9 A o< ioA. .s ne,eioso,. ta a9.o. ..m. ins un<n.ne.o 'ena s'a v oi:
'o te

)f>A. H AMC AND 16T LC OF CON T 54AC T 6NC OF F ICL54 (TyPf of Print)dad ef fett.
15 A. N AML ArsO TIT LL 08' StGNC H (fype or prentf

97tteu e exweAd .

'

- NAMPAM #@ Sharon Bell .

3 $t1. C )t4 .D ou/Os e t .

3 3C. oat t. SaGNLD 160. Uf46 T L(P S A10S O8- AMC y C A ' J t,C. O A L *. lG N E D
''

M!N ( f/ f f
'

" * fgg av iSagnature of Cont.ect ng Ut(sc..rb.

-t$.dsetore n!Pereon eushoraatd to ven)
STANDARD FORM 30 (sarv, to 3 33

3g.105NSrd754oc33$23070 (Seestesticd py CS A
d*RCVIOUS Cost 8084 UNU$ Af)LC s Art f a it M H ) $3J J 3 '

- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _



__ __ . _

,

* '

.

* ''
__ .i-
_

,

NRC-33-87-235
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

"a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this
contract is $148,000.00."

2. Section B.1 - Consideration and Obligation, subsection b., delete the
first sentence in its entirety and substitute it with the following in

lieu thereof:

"b. The-amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is .

$148,000.00."
,

3. Section F - Deliveries and Performance, subsection F.1 - Duration of
Contract Perind, add the following:

"The contractor shall provide 800 service through October 31, 1989."

3- Sectior F - Deliveries and Performance, add the fo1 Towing new.

subsection F.2 entitled, "Qption to Extend the Perio.d of Performance."

"F.2 - Qption to Extend the Period of Performan.ce

The Nuclear Regulatory Commission may decide to exe -ise six one (1)-
month options under this contract for continuation ur the effort by the
contractor. The options will be exercised in accordance with Contract
Clause 52.217-9, " Option to Extend the Term of the Contract - Services."

Note: The contractor shall provide 800 service required under this
contract in accordance with Federal Communications Commission
Tariff No. TWO and the terms and conditions set forth therein.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

.

.

- - _ - . - - - _ _ - - _ _ . . - - _ - . . _ _ _ _ . _ _


